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
-Sth? nv. -

and Oilifornia »t.- JOSEPH A.
\u25a0 LF.ONARD, home bnildece

•
.-

'
MADISON & BURKE;',;

\u25a0 . - Established January," IS3B.. \u25a0 Real Estate Agents, 30 Montgomery st.
--:•: \u25a0-',* Reliable? Renters and Collectors. V-

s4o,ooo— Apartment house on Washington St.; 12
• v ;-;

-
apartments, :4

-
r.;and '•. b. \u25a0 each, rented at

1 $310 a month;!lot 58x137:6.
' -

«
$36,500

—
Montgomery ist.;corner, brick :building,

\u25a0•"• \u25a0 under lease; paying over 7 per cent net.
~

$^2,000
—

7,up to date apartments; Filbert st. near
\u25a0 \u25a0."...-•:" \u25a0: Hyde; containing 5 rooms and bath; large

\u25a0 -\u25a0\u25a0\u25a0\u25a0 lot; rents $-40 per mouth.- ">\u25a0 ',

$16,500— Filjmore st. nr.Fell; 3 flats and garage;-
-rent $165 month.

-
;

-
:. .

$16,500
—

Business property la Buchanan st.:lot
; : 60x00 . ft.; rent $180 month; mortgage

-> - $7,000; thisrwillbear inspection.
-

$15,000— Residence 9 r." and b., Jordan park;
large lot, 68:6x120 ft.; garage -, and fine

: ---garden: easy terms; bargain. •> .
$13,000

—
Business property on 24th st- near York;

; stores' at:d fiats; rented to one party oa
.'.-secured lease at^sloo "month, and tenant

makes all repairs artO pays watefr extra.
?13,000— Elegant 3 flat building;-In best renting
. .district in city; netting 10 per cent" pci*

"innum. \u25a0 .. -
$12,000— 3 fine, new flats, beautifully finished,

"
6; 6 and ;.6

-
rooms and - bath ;rent $120

month: lot 25x120 feet: 3d ay. hear H St.;
\ must be seen to be appreciated.

'
$11,000—3 flats,- 7-6-6 rooms and batlJ each; in

. Sutter :st. nr. Pierce; large lot; rents
\u25a0

"
$125 per.month.-- \u25a0

$10,000— Large lot in Pacific Rt. nr. Dupont;
.-\u25a0'... -.would pay.well if Improved.

$9,500
—

24th st. store property, and flat above;
»*• 'near Bryant;.rents $80.

$8,000-^-2 Iflats lin \u25a0 Grove st. nr.iDevisadero; . 6
and' 8 rooms and bath;In best residence

: section :of the city;open to offers for
.-

- quick fsale.V \u25a0-\u25a0- .. .-\u25a0-":..- '\u25a0 \u25a0.\u25a0 :
' . \u25a0•

$6,500
—

Cheapest residence in city; Clay st. nr.
%A-»«!»ft: Fillmore; large lot and good location.'

$6,230— 2 flats in sth ay.; 4 and 5 r. »»*3 b.:
large lot, 28x75 ft.; fine chance for some

r' '
\u25a0

"\u25a0 one. '- :\u25a0
''

\u25a0 .:
-

$6,000
—

Residence .in Fulton st;fine location ;
\u25a0 7 r. and b.; lot 25x137:6; cost $7,500 less

than 3 years ago; owner leaving town.
$2,750

—
Reduced from "$4,500 'r to make quick

•sale; cottage of 5 rooms and bath In Mc-
i..> "Allister st. nr. Parker; will sell on easy

terms. i

$2,250
—

17tb st. nr. Clara ay.; cottage, 5 rooms
and bath; lot 25x87:6 feet. Why pay rent?

: LOTS. , .-:-----
54,50o—Cheapest0

—
Cheapest lot in city; Howard st. near

15th; 30x125; owner livingcountry; must"
be sold. '\u25a0

' - . " -
$1,250

—
23d .ay. between California and Lake

»•-'. sts.; a great bargain. .. M

-
k $I.ooo— Cumberland st. nr; Sanchez;- 25x114 ft.
. $»50—Lot in Diamond st. nr.:21st; 25x115

feet; cheap.
TO LEASE.

Brick warehouse, 36,000 sq. ft.:near
4th St.; cheap; 50,000 sq. ft.; near ship-
ping, on Battery, St., with rear entrance
to Sansomc st. ".'

' -
PAYS 17T& NET.

$2,000 .cash buys 3 flats and. cottage on" Fo3t
st. near ISaker; mortgage of $3,500 can
remain; all rented and in good condition.

526.500
—

Apartment house of 12 apartments of
."> rooms and bath; mortgage of $11,000
at 0 • per cent can remain rjrents . $315
per month; best part of \u25a0 Western ad-
dition

$9,000
—

Elegant residence of 12 rooms, in first
«-las3 shape; north side of Fell • st..
facing ;Park panhandle; lot 25x137:6;"
$4,000 'mortgage can remain.

$23,500— Ashbury heights; 8 flats on:Waller St.;
lot SOxlOO; these flats are nearly new
and always rented; Income . $215 per
month: make offer; it might secure you
a good buy.

?21,000 —
Cor. on Eddy near Flllmore: stores and

v flats; lot '28x100; income $275 per mo.;
\ only $li*,oCo cash: offer considered.

$14,000^
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